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International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

Junior WOMEN'S BIKINI-FITNESS Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Timea Trajtelova41 1995 /165,6 6 5 0 0 5Slovakia

 Arida Muru22 1997 /158,6 11 12 0 0 12Estonia

 Anzhela Shkliaruk33 1995 /156,7 16 16 0 0 16Italy

 Viktoria Harbuz84 1995 /162,5 17 20 0 0 20Poland

 Wiktoria Gasior65 1998 /168,2 29 24 0 0 24Poland

 Hajnalka Iklodi56 1996 /160 30 28 0 0 28Hungary

 Karin Kolesarova17 1998 /168,6 33 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Claudia Coco98 1996 /161,5 37 0 0 0 0Italy

 Wanessa Zych79 1998 /162,3 43 0 0 0 0Poland
Σ=9

Junior MEN’S PHYSIQUE Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Daniel Kovacs111 1995 /186,2 8 7 0 0 7Hungary

 Michal Makovsky172 1998 /172,3 10 10 0 0 10Czechia

 Salvatore Bua183 1996 /180 17 19 0 0 19Italy

 Ismael Bondin154 1999 /171,2 20 22 0 0 22Malta

 Antonin Moravec165 1995 /183,2 30 22 0 0 22Czechia

 Kacper Bakiewicz146 1996 /183 18 24 0 0 24Poland

 Kiryl Kuptsou127 1996 /179,8 35 0 0 0 0Poland

 Mohammad Raeissi138 1995 /177 40 0 0 0 0Qatar
Σ=8

Master MEN’S PHYSIQUE Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Alessandro Fumo201 1976 /171,5 7 0 0 0 7Portugal

 Francis Muscat212 1975 /170 8 0 0 0 8Malta

 Claudio Intini223 1970 /173 15 0 0 0 15Italy
Σ=3

Master WOMEN'S BIKINI-FITNESS Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Oksana Oleinik251 1981 /172,5 5 5 0 0 5Russia

 Andrea Horvath282 1983 /167,4 10 12 0 0 12Hungary

 Anita Szymczak313 1978 /167,4 16 16 0 0 16Poland

 Linda Patkovska304 1981 /172,5 19 18 0 0 18Italy

 Sabrina Santamaria275 1979 /159,8 33 27 0 0 27Italy

 Krystle Tonna296 1983 /167 35 28 0 0 28Malta

 Elia Di Noia267 1974 /168,7 35 0 0 0 0Italy

 Vanessa Cini338 1983 /148,7 35 0 0 0 0Malta

 Aneta Kisser329 1980 /161,9 37 0 0 0 0Poland
Σ=9
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Master MEN'S BODYBUILDING 40-49 yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Vasyl Remizov391 1972 89,9/ 7 14 11 0 25Ukraine

 Ott Kiivikas352 1977 85,5/ 8 16 9 0 25Estonia

 Carlos Caruana363 1977 79/ 16 32 18 0 50Malta

 Mariusz Balazinski374 1970 84,2/ 18 36 16 0 52Poland

 Stephen Borg425 1973 78,8/ 31 56 25 0 81Malta

 Hussain Awani416 1977 75,9/ 27 54 28 0 82Saudi  Arabia

 Khaled Amoudi407 1975 84,3/ 34 0 0 0 0Jordan

 Giuseppe Maglia388 1976 84,2/ 39 0 0 0 0Italy
Σ=8

Master WOMEN'S BODYFITNESS Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Angela Eramo461 1982 /173 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Arleta Krausova452 1980 /160,5 11 0 0 0 11Czechia

 Elisa Falzoni473 1979 /158,5 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Janet Zammit484 1970 /150,3 18 0 0 0 18Malta
Σ=4

Master MEN'S BODYBUILDING over 55 yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Giuseppe Cali501 1961 92,8/ 5 0 0 0 5Malta
Σ=1

MEN'S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Karol Kasprzyk531 79,9/174 7 14 7 0 21Poland

 Karol Rogaczewski572 81,9/176,8 11 22 9 0 31Poland

 Aburas Salem543 78/174,3 12 24 14 0 38Lybia

 Albert Latorre584 74,8/172 21 46 23 0 69Spain

 Ali Al-Zaroo555 72,4/170,1 26 48 26 0 74Jordan

 David Ulbricht516 87,9/181,1 34 54 26 0 80Czechia

 Lukasz Chwaszcza597 82,3/178 34 0 0 0 0Ireland

 Antonio Governali608 83,5/177 37 0 0 0 0Malta

 Giuseppe Mangano529 67/169,9 42 0 0 0 0Italy

 Daniel Tabone5610 88,4/187 50 0 0 0 0Malta
Σ=10

WOMEN’S WELLNESS FITNESS Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Katia De Sario701 /155,5 7 10 0 0 10Italy

 Sabrina Villari632 /153,5 11 11 0 0 11Malta

 Nikoletta Sularz623 /160,4 12 12 0 0 12Poland

 Valeria Patrascu694 /164,7 20 18 0 0 18Italy

 Lina Demarre655 /158,9 32 24 0 0 24Italy

 Õnnela Raudsepp686 /164,9 31 27 0 0 27Estonia

 Sabrina Grima647 /159,9 33 0 0 0 0Malta

 Nicole de Wit668 /168,1 35 0 0 0 0Netherlands

 Esmeralda Lopez679 /164,2 42 0 0 0 0Spain
Σ=9
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WOMEN'S PHYSIQUE Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Vladislava Galaga721 /173,5 5 0 0 0 5Czechia
Σ=1

MEN’S PHYSIQUE Up to & including 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Cristiano Iommetti741 /174,2 6 7 0 0 7Italy

 Mauro Fialho732 /176,4 10 11 0 0 11Spain

 Piotr Majchrowicz793 /174,1 18 13 0 0 13Poland

 Piotr Zielinski754 /176,6 19 22 0 0 22Poland

 Matej Belicka785 /176,4 23 22 0 0 22Czechia

 Egert Oiov766 /175,5 31 30 0 0 30Estonia

 Mattia Pandolfi777 /175 33 0 0 0 0Malta

 Mohammad Raeissi808 1995 /177 40 0 0 0 0Qatar
Σ=8

WOMEN'S BODYFITNESS Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Margaryta Ricarova841 /164,7 5 5 0 0 5Czechia

 Angela Eramo832 1982 /173 11 11 0 0 11Italy

 Veronika Faktorova853 /160,7 19 16 0 0 16Slovakia

 Arleta Krausova904 1980 /160,5 16 18 0 0 18Czechia

 Elisa Falzoni865 1979 /158,5 33 25 0 0 25Italy

 Raluca Raducu886 /161,5 33 30 0 0 30Romania

 Susanna Koivisto927 /155,2 34 0 0 0 0Finland

 Ksenia Lebedeva898 /161,1 35 0 0 0 0Russia

 Janet Zammit879 1970 /150,3 40 0 0 0 0Malta

 Nutza Zurabishvili9110 /159 49 0 0 0 0Georgia
Σ=10

MEN’S PHYSIQUE Up to & including 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Saif Braik961 /165,3 7 0 0 0 7Malta

 Andrew Farrugia952 /163 12 0 0 0 12Malta

 Szymon Lokaj983 /169 14 0 0 0 14Poland

 Osvaldo Kitcher974 /169,7 18 0 0 0 18Malta

 Antonio Guerrera995 /166 21 0 0 0 21Malta
Σ=5

MEN’S PHYSIQUE Up to & including 173 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Rafał Zabawa1031 /172 7 0 0 0 7Poland

 Michal Makovsky1042 1998 /172,3 11 0 0 0 11Czechia

 Alessandro Fumo1013 1976 /171,5 18 0 0 0 18Portugal

 Roderick Cassar1024 /171,7 20 0 0 0 20Malta

 Levan Gobejishvili1065 /170,4 22 0 0 0 22Georgia

 Ismael Bondin1056 1999 /171,2 28 0 0 0 28Malta
Σ=6
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MEN’S PHYSIQUE Over 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Momar Bah1091 /184 8 8 0 0 8Finland

 Mohamed Ferjani1112 /183,5 8 9 0 0 9Lybia

 Daniel Kovacs1163 1995 /186,2 18 16 0 0 16Hungary

 Olegario Caldeirao1144 /183,6 21 21 0 0 21Portugal

 Sandor Berecz1155 /189 20 22 0 0 22Hungary

 Kacper Bakiewicz1186 1996 /183 34 30 0 0 30Poland

 Antonin Moravec1197 1995 /183,2 37 0 0 0 0Czechia

 Ryan Delia1178 /183,2 37 0 0 0 0Malta

 Giovanni Pucci1129 /184,2 43 0 0 0 0Italy

 Zilvinas Duda113DNC /189,5Lithuania
Σ=10

MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Alexander Lavreev1101 /183,7 5 5 0 0 5Russia

 Michael Deryck1232 /173,6 14 12 0 0 12Belgium

 Henrik Lindh1283 /190 13 13 0 0 13Malta

 Mauro Magro1304 /170,7 25 22 0 0 22Malta

 Soufian Ahankour1295 /175,5 26 22 0 0 22Qatar

 Lukasz Malodobry1246 /179,5 31 28 0 0 28Poland

 Silvio Ludovico1227 /717 33 0 0 0 0Italy

 Andrea Squatrito1268 /178,3 44 0 0 0 0Italy

 Luca Massa1279 /170 44 0 0 0 0Italy

 Cristian Cruz12510 /173,5 45 0 0 0 0Spain
Σ=10

MEN’S PHYSIQUE Up to & including 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Petr Bilek1331 /180,6 5 0 0 0 5Czechia

 Oleg Danysh1372 /180,6 11 0 0 0 11Ukraine

 Michal Komosny1363 /181,7 18 0 0 0 18Czechia

 Francesco Di Rosalia1354 /181,5 19 0 0 0 19Italy

 Salvatore Bua1385 1996 /180 23 0 0 0 23Italy

 Kiryl Kuptsou1346 /179,8 30 0 0 0 30Poland
Σ=6

OVERALL MEN'S PHYSIQUE

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Petr Bilek1331 / 6 0 0 0 6Czechia

 Cristiano Iommetti742 / 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Rafał Zabawa1033 / 18 0 0 0 18Poland

 Momar Bah1094 / 21 0 0 0 21Finland

 Saif Braik965 / 22 0 0 0 22Malta
Σ=5
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WOMEN'S BIKINI-FITNESS Up to & including 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Rita Matsolek1461 /156 13 9 0 0 9Russia

 Hanna Skvortsova1482 /155,4 7 10 0 0 10Ukraine

 Anzhela Shkliaruk1443 1995 /156,7 12 15 0 0 15Italy

 Öykü Başar1454 /157 18 21 0 0 21Turkey

 Olga Babikova1405 /155,6 29 25 0 0 25Russia

 Elena Konopljova1436 /156,2 28 27 0 0 27Ireland

 Kirsten Axiaq1477 /157,7 33 0 0 0 0Malta

 Sabrina Micallef1418 /151,9 39 0 0 0 0Malta
Σ=8

MEN'S BODYBUILDING Up to & including 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Alberto Galan1531 77,4/ 6 20 10 0 30Spain

 Alex Zuccaro1512 79,1/ 13 24 12 0 36Italy

 Roderick Theuma1553 79,4/ 15 30 15 0 45Malta

 Carlos Caruana1524 1977 79/ 19 30 17 0 47Malta

 Tomas Koutnik1605 80/ 24 48 24 0 72Czechia

 Hussain Awani1576 1977 75,9/ 33 60 30 0 90Saudi  Arabia

 David Zammit1587 77,2/ 35 0 0 0 0Malta

 Stephen Borg1548 1973 78,8/ 41 0 0 0 0Malta

 Mario Cardona1569 78,7/ 43 0 0 0 0Malta

 Warren Spiteri16110 76,7/ 48 0 0 0 0Malta

 Franklin Grima159DNC 76,7/Malta
Σ=11

WOMEN'S BIKINI-FITNESS Up to & including 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Katarzyna Rodzik1701 /164,3 11 10 0 0 10Poland

 Timea Trajtelova1712 1995 /165,6 10 12 0 0 12Slovakia

 Simona Hostacna1673 /164,4 20 20 0 0 20Slovakia

 Kateryna Stoianova1644 /165,3 23 21 0 0 21Ukraine

 Ewa Gulik1725 /165,3 20 22 0 0 22Poland

 Katarzyna Oleskiewicz–Szuba1656 /164 21 22 0 0 22Poland

 Wanessa Zych1687 1998 /162,3 38 0 0 0 0Poland

 Viktoria Harbuz1668 1995 /162,5 38 0 0 0 0Poland

 Amida El Bahrawy1699 /164,6 45 0 0 0 0Italy
Σ=9

WOMEN'S BIKINI-FITNESS Up to & including 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Arida Muru1791 1997 /158,6 8 0 0 0 8Estonia

 Anzhela Legoshina1752 /158,8 10 0 0 0 10Russia

 Sabrina Grima643 /159,9 14 0 0 0 14Malta

 Hajnalka Iklodi1764 1996 /160 21 0 0 0 21Hungary

 Sabrina Santamaria1775 1979 /159,8 24 0 0 0 24Italy

 Joanne Lanfranco1786 /158,3 30 0 0 0 30Malta

 Claudia Coco180DNC 1996 /161,5Italy
Σ=7
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MEN'S BODYBUILDING Up to & including 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Dawid Ziola1851 75/ 10 6 0 0 16Ireland

 Manuel Luque1822 72,2/ 24 12 0 0 36Spain

 Saverio Mangione1863 75/ 30 14 0 0 44Italy

 Alexandre Bozonnet1844 72,1/ 42 20 0 0 62France

 Hussain Alhaydar1835 73,5/ 44 23 0 0 67Saudi  Arabia
Σ=5

WOMEN'S BIKINI-FITNESS Up to & including 162 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Karina Gavrikova1931 /161,3 5 0 0 0 5Hungary

 Mariliis Topp1922 /160,9 13 0 0 0 13Estonia

 Aneta Kisser1893 1980 /161,9 18 0 0 0 18Poland

 Samantha Mifsud1914 /160,6 22 0 0 0 22Malta

 Noemi Kovacs1955 /162 24 0 0 0 24Malta

 Giuditta Taccani1906 /161,5 25 0 0 0 25Italy

 Natalia Weber1947 /161,2 31 0 0 0 31Spain
Σ=7

MEN'S BODYBUILDING Over 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2x2 R3 R4 Score

 Petr Sidlo2121 111,2/ 8 12 5 0 17Czechia

 Lubos Kvasnicka2102 1997 99,2/ 14 28 14 0 42Czechia

 Piotr Piechowiak2083 110,2/ 14 32 18 0 50Poland

 Wojciech Kampa2134 107,8/ 19 36 18 0 54Poland

 Cristobal Guerra2145 116,8/ 21 40 18 0 58Spain

 Jiří Vacek2116 98,9/ 32 60 30 0 90Czechia

 Hassan Sami2157 118/ 33 0 0 0 0Saudi  Arabia

 Ebrahim Raeissi2098 95,5/ 39 0 0 0 0Qatar
Σ=8

WOMEN'S BIKINI-FITNESS Up to & including 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Andra Vagur2231 /167,3 5 0 0 0 5Estonia

 Andrea Horvath2222 1983 /167,4 11 0 0 0 11Hungary

 Wiktoria Gasior2193 1998 /168,2 16 0 0 0 16Poland

 Anita Szymczak2204 1978 /167,4 19 0 0 0 19Poland

 Krystle Tonna2185 1983 /167 25 0 0 0 25Malta

 Elia Di Noia2246 1974 /168,7 28 0 0 0 28Italy

 Karin Kolesarova221DNC 1998 /168,6Slovakia
Σ=7
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MEN'S BODYBUILDING Up to & including 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1x2 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Vasyl Remizov1981 1972 89,9/ 14 10 0 0 24Ukraine

 Andrea Bolzoni1992 88,5/ 22 8 0 0 30Italy

 Ott Kiivikas2053 1977 85,5/ 26 11 0 0 37Estonia

 Mariusz Balazinski2014 1970 84,2/ 44 22 0 0 66Poland

 Vincenzo Gatto2035 89,9/ 48 23 0 0 71Italy

 Giuseppe Maglia2026 1976 84,2/ 58 29 0 0 87Italy

 Khaled Amoudi204DNC 1975 84,3/Jordan
Σ=7

WOMEN'S BIKINI-FITNESS Up to & including 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Ekaterina Lapteva2281 /170,3 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Olexandra Voronina2292 /169,5 10 0 0 0 10Czechia

 Linnea Byström2323 /172 17 0 0 0 17Sweden

 Emilia Kostanska2334 /170,4 18 0 0 0 18Poland

 Ioana Crisan2275 /172 26 0 0 0 26Romania

 Kadri Tammoja2316 /172 30 0 0 0 30Estonia

 Doina Doran2307 /170,5 32 0 0 0 32Italy
Σ=7

WOMEN'S BIKINI-FITNESS Over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Kseniia Sheveleva2381 /178,6 7 0 0 0 7Russia

 Oksana Oleinik2402 1981 /172,5 9 0 0 0 9Russia

 Renata Nowak2363 /175 15 0 0 0 15Poland

 Linda Patkovska2394 1981 /172,5 19 0 0 0 19Italy

 Daria Jozefczak2375 /175,9 24 0 0 0 24Poland
Σ=5

OVERALL WOMEN'S BIKINI-FITNESS

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Kseniia Sheveleva2381 / 7 0 0 0 7Russia

 Ekaterina Lapteva2282 / 10 0 0 0 10Russia

 Andra Vagur2233 / 16 0 0 0 16Estonia

 Karina Gavrikova1934 / 24 0 0 0 24Hungary

 Arida Muru1795 1997 / 25 0 0 0 25Estonia

 Rita Matsolek1466 / 28 0 0 0 28Russia

 Katarzyna Rodzik1707 / 33 0 0 0 33Poland
Σ=7
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OVERALL MEN'S BODYBUILDING

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH R1 R2 R3 R4 Score

 Andrea Bolzoni1991 88,5/ 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Petr Sidlo2122 / 13 0 0 0 13Czechia

 Vasyl Remizov1983 1972 / 17 0 0 0 17Ukraine

 Lubos Kvasnicka2104 1997 99,2/ 20 0 0 0 20Czechia

 Alberto Galan1535 / 26 0 0 0 26Spain

 Dawid Ziola1856 / 27 0 0 0 27Ireland

 Alex Zuccaro1517 79,1/ 29 0 0 0 29Italy

 Manuel Luque182DNC 72,2/Spain
Σ=8
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